Calera Municipal Court
Active Arrest Warrants

Name
VALADEZ-MARIN, RUTH C.
VALASQUEZ, JESUS ALBERTO
VALAZQUEZ, OSCAR B.
VALDEZ, JOSE
VALENTINA, LA ROSA NARANJO
VALERI, CHRISTOPHER M.
VALLEJO, ARTERIO REY
VALLEJO, RHY DONNA
VAN ES, CRYSTLE MARIE
VANCE JR, DAVID WAYNE
VANCE, MONTRELL DEJON
VARELA, ANTILLON SALVADOR
VARELAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
VARGAS, HERNANDEZ MIGUEL
VASQUEZ MARTINEZ, ADOLFO
VASQUEZ, JAMES LEE
VASQUEZ, RICARDO
VASQUEZ, ROBERTO
VATH, ALICIA NICOLE
VAZQUEZ, ARMANDO ALEXIS
VAZQUEZ, EVA M
VAZQUEZ, MARIA ANTONIA
VAZQUEZPERALES, JUAN CARLOS
VEGA, ASHLEY MARIE
VEGA, RICARDO MARTINEZ
VELASCO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
VELASQUEZ IlI, HECTOR
VELASQUEZ, MARIA
VELAZQUEZ, ANTONIO LARA

VELAZQUEZ, SEAN PAUL
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Date of Birth Type

8/17/1982 FTA
8/24/1987 FTA
5/4/1976 FTA
3/5/1998 FTA
11/8/1998 FTA
6/23/1986 FTA
2/28/1962 *#% FTP
8/7/1967 FTA
10/5/1984 FTA
7/23/1981 FTA
1/31/1983 FTA
4/26/1968 FTA
4/17/1973 FTA
1/15/1985 FTA
9/22/1973 FTA
4/18/1978 FTA
4/3/1957 FTA
8/16/1990 FTA
4/13/1990 FTA
4/1/1992 FTA
8/22/1986 FTA
9/26/1974 FTA
12/8/1972 **% FTP
7/28/1991 FTA
12/9/1998 FTA
11/8/1973 FTA
3/22/1998 FTA
1/4/1965 FTA
2/17/1998 FTA
11/14/1991 FTA



Name
VELEZ, ROBERT A.
VENEGAS-CRUZ, ALFONSO
VENTURA, ERNESTO
VENTURA, NOSARIO
VENZOR, ALEJANDRO
VERSHER, REYNA ALLENE
VICKERS, FELICITY JUSTICE
VIELMAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER
VIERA, MELVIN ONAN
VILES, LISA ANN
VILLA, DASCIA MARIE
VILLA, HECTOR
VILLALPANDO, JULIO CRUZ
VILLALPONDO, MIGUEL
VILLARREAL, JUSTIN C
VILLASENOR, CAROLINA N.
VILLEGAS VELAZQUEZ, HUGO ENRIQUE
VILLEGAS, HIPOLITO SALAS
VISS, JEFFERY GUY
VO, ALEXANDER
VO, DANIEL THANH

VONGPHARKDY, BOUNTHONG

52

Records Reported
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Date of Birth

2/15/1969
4/10/1993
2/22/1991
12/25/1991
11/19/1990
8/14/1993
9/13/2002
1/27/1983
6/22/1981
3/16/1974
2/28/1994
12/24/1974
7/4/1983
1/1/1962
9/1/1988
10/19/1980
3/5/1983
1/26/1973
5/15/1983
7/16/1985
4/22/1980

8/5/1971
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